Course Credits

Subject - Course Num Transfer Title Dept Course Title Gen Ed
Num  Transfered
ART - 103 Art Foundation for Educators ART 193 3.00 Art Elective
BIO - 100 Life Systems & BI1O 150 Lab BIOL 193 4.00 Biology Elective C-PN
BIO - 111 Ecology & the Environment BIOL 193 3.00 Biology Elective
BIO - 205 Fund Anat & Phys BIOL 293 5.00 Biology Elective
CHE - 101 Principles of Chemistry | CHEM 105 4.00 General Chemistry 1 +L C-PN
CHE - 103 General,Organic & Biochemistry CHEM 193 5.00 Chemistry Elective
CHE - 105 Intermediate Chemical Princpls CHEM 193 2.00 Chemistry Elective
COM - 101 Fundamentals of Communication COME 193 3.00 Comm + Media Studies Elective

COM - 302 Intercultural Communication COME 330 3.00 Intercultural Communication



EDU - 290
EME - 302
EME - 322
EME - 332

ENG - 105
ENG - 106

ENG - 112
ENG - 201
ENG - 202
GEN - 101
HIS - 101
HIS - 102
HIS - 111
HIS - 112
HIS - 205

HIS - 215
LDR - 635

MAT - 100

Intro to Clinical Practice
Integrating Fine Arts in Educ
Social Studies Curr & Methods
Science Curriculum & Methods

Expository Writing
Argumentative + Research Writ

Intro Lit Genres

British Literature to 1780
British Literature 1780-1970
First Year Seminar

World Civilizations 1

World Civilizations |1

History of the US to 1877
History of the US from 1877
History of Selected Minorities

Social History
Intercultural Comm+Leadership

Mathematics Survey

EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC

IDIS
ENGL

ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
IDIS
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST

HIST
BUAD

MATH

293
393
393
393

100
101

193
225
226
193
193
193
114
115
293

293
589

193

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

Education Elective
Education Elective
Education Elective
Education Elective

College Writing
English Composition

English Elective

Survey of English Literature 1
Survey of English Literature 2
Interdisiplinary Elective
History Elective

History Elective

History of the United States 1
History of the United States 2
History Elective

History Elective
Special Topics

C-wi

C-DD
C-DD
C-DD,
HIUS






