Subject - Course Num	Transfer Title	Dept	Course Num	Credits Transfered	Course Title	Gen Ed
ART - 103	Art Foundation for Educators	ART	193	3.00	Art Elective	
BIO - 100	Life Systems & BIO 150 Lab	BIOL	193	4.00	Biology Elective	C-PN
BIO - 111	Ecology & the Environment	BIOL	193	3.00	Biology Elective	
BIO - 205	Fund Anat & Phys	BIOL	293	5.00	Biology Elective	
CHE - 101	Principles of Chemistry I	CHEM	105	4.00	General Chemistry 1 +L	C-PN
CHE - 103	General, Organic & Biochemistry	CHEM	193	5.00	Chemistry Elective	
СНЕ - 105	Intermediate Chemical Princpls	CHEM	193	2.00	Chemistry Elective	
COM - 101	Fundamentals of Communication	COME	193	3.00	Comm + Media Studies Elective	
COM - 302	Intercultural Communication	COME	330	3.00	Intercultural Communication	

EDU - 290	Intro to Clinical Practice	EDUC	293	3.00	Education Elective	
EME - 302	Integrating Fine Arts in Educ	EDUC	393	3.00	Education Elective	
EME - 322	Social Studies Curr & Methods	EDUC	393	3.00	Education Elective	
EME - 332	Science Curriculum & Methods	EDUC	393	3.00	Education Elective	
ENG - 105	Expository Writing	IDIS	100	3.00	College Writing	
ENG - 106	Argumentative + Research Writ	ENGL	101	3.00	English Composition	C-WI
		FNG	102	a 00		
ENG - 112	Intro Lit Genres	ENGL	193	3.00	English Elective	
ENG - 201	British Literature to 1780	ENGL	225	3.00	Survey of English Literature 1	
ENG - 202	British Literature 1780-1970	ENGL	226	3.00	Survey of English Literature 2	
GEN - 101	First Year Seminar	IDIS	193	3.00	Interdisiplinary Elective	
HIS - 101	World Civilizations 1	HIST	193	3.00	History Elective	
HIS - 102	World Civilizations II	HIST	193	3.00	History Elective	
HIS - 111	History of the US to 1877	HIST	114	3.00	History of the United States 1	C-DD
HIS - 112	History of the US from 1877	HIST	115	3.00	History of the United States 2	C-DD
HIS - 205	History of Selected Minorities	HIST	293	3.00	History Elective	C-DD,
						HIUS
HIS - 215	Social History	HIST	293	3.00	History Elective	
LDR - 635	Intercultural Comm+Leadership	BUAD	589	3.00	Special Topics	
MAT - 100	Mathematics Survey	MATH	193			